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Affiliate Links 

Resource Link Clicks 

Workplace Violence Web Tutorial www.pshsa.ca/oasis-workplace-violence 562 

Safe Driving Web Tutorial www.pshsa.ca/oasis-driving 416 

Slips, Trips & Falls Web Tutorial www.pshsa.ca/oasis-stf 336 

Musculoskeletal Disorders Web Tutorial www.pshsa.ca/oasis-msd 33 

Fire & Emergencies Web Tutorial www.pshsa.ca/product/community-care-fire-emergencies 18 

Chemicals Web Tutorial www.pshsa.ca/product/community-care-chemicals 15 

Infection Prevention and Control Web 
Tutorial 

www.pshsa.ca/oasis-infection-prevention-control 15 

Workplace Violence Risk Assessment 
Tools 

www.pshsa.ca/products/workplace-violence-risk-assessment-tools 15 

Addressing Domestic Violence in the 
Workplace 

www.pshsa.ca/products/addressing-domestic-violence-in-the-workplace 13 

OASIS-PSHSA Health & Safety 
Resource Manual 

www.pshsa.ca/oasis-health-safety-resource-manual 13 

Kitchen Hazards Web Tutorial www.pshsa.ca/product/community-care-kitchenhazards 9 

Slips, Trips & Falls Infographic www.pshsa.ca/products/slips-trips-falls-infographic 9 

Transition of Care www.pshsa.ca/products/transition-of-care-fast-fact 8 

OFMEM Training Banner www.pshsa.ca/ofmem 7 

PSHSA Banner www.pshsa.ca/healthcare 7 

Resource Manual for the MSD 
Prevention Guideline for Ontario 

www.pshsa.ca/products/resource-manual-for-the-msd-prevention-guideline-for-ontario 7 

Building a Successful Client Handling 
Program 

www.pshsa.ca/products/building-a-successful-client-handling-program 6 

Bullying in the Workplace Resource 
Manual 

www.pshsa.ca/products/bullying-in-the-workplace 6 



How to Investigate an Incident www.pshsa.ca/products/how-to-investigate-an-incident 6 

WHMIS 2015 Fact Sheet www.pshsa.ca/products/whmis-2015-fast-fact 6 

Caught in the Middle: The Supervisor & 
OHS 

www.pshsa.ca/products/caught-in-the-middle-the-supervisor-and-occupational-health-and-safety 4 

eOffice Ergonomics Webinar www.pshsa.ca/product/eofficeergo-course 4 

Musculoskeletal Disorders www.pshsa.ca/products/musculoskeletal-disorders 4 

Reporting Requirements Under the 
OHSA Webinar 

www.pshsa.ca/products/reporting-requirements-under-the-ohs-act 4 

The Leadership Factor: OHS Begins 
with Us 

www.pshsa.ca/products/the-leadership-factor-occupational-health-and-safety-begins-with-us 4 

Workplace Violence: Complying with 
the OHSA 

www.pshsa.ca/products/workplace-violence-complying-with-the-ohs-act 4 

Client Mobility Logo Cards www.pshsa.ca/products/client-mobility-logo-cards 3 

Client Mobility Review Poster www.pshsa.ca/products/client-mobility-review-poster-8-5x11 3 

Occupational Health & Safety is 
Everyone’s Business 

www.pshsa.ca/products/occupational-health-and-safety-is-everyones-business 3 

Protecting Health Care Workers from 
Infectious Diseases 

www.pshsa.ca/products/protecting-health-care-workers-from-infectious-diseases-a-self-assessment-tool 3 

7 Step Assessment for New & Young 
Workers 

www.pshsa.ca/products/seven-step-assessment-for-new-and-young-workers 2 

An Introduction to the Joint Health & 
Safety Committee 

www.pshsa.ca/products/an-introduction-to-the-joint-health-and-safety-committee 2 

Cold & Flu Poster www.pshsa.ca/cold_and_flu_poster 2 

Consumer Symbols Poster www.pshsa.ca/products/consumer-symbols-poster-8-5x11 2 

Health & Safety Management Systems www.pshsa.ca/products/health-and-safety-management-systems 2 

How Much Can You Lift? www.pshsa.ca/products/how-much-can-you-lift 2 

Moving to GHS from WHMIS Webinar www.pshsa.ca/product/whmis-2015-moving-to-global-harmonized-system-ghs-from-whmis 2 

Occupational Illness: Requirements to 
Report to the Ministry of Labour 

www.pshsa.ca/products/occupational-illness-requirements-to-report-to-the-ministry-of-labour 2 

Part 1: MSD Prevention Guideline for 
Ontario 

www.pshsa.ca/products/part-1-msd-prevention-guideline-for-ontario 2 

Respectful Workplace Poster www.pshsa.ca/products/respectful-workplace-poster 2 

Risk Assessment & Job Hazard 
Analysis 

www.pshsa.ca/products/risk-assessment-and-job-hazard-analysis 2 

Safe Handling & Disposal of Sharps & 
Medical Supplies in Home Health 
Settings 

www.pshsa.ca/products/safe-handling-disposal-of-sharps-medical-supplies-in-home-health-settings 2 

Violence in the Workplace Poster www.pshsa.ca/products/violence-in-the-workplace-poster-8-5-x-11 2 

Workplace Bullying & Domestic 
Violence Webinar 

www.pshsa.ca/products/workplace-bullying-and-domestic-violence-webinar 2 

Workplace Bullying Poster www.pshsa.ca/products/bullying-poster 2 

Workplace Inspection Checklist www.pshsa.ca/products/sample-workplace-inspection-checklist 2 

Workplace Inspection Report www.pshsa.ca/products/workplace-inspection-report 2 

Young Worker Orientation www.pshsa.ca/products/young-worker-orientation 2 



10 Minute Health & Safety Program 
Check 

www.pshsa.ca/products/10-minute-health-and-safety-program-check 1 

A Planning Guide to the Implementation 
of Safety Engineered Medical Sharps 

www.pshsa.ca/products/a-planning-guide-to-the-implementation-of-safety-engineered-medical-sharps-
test 

1 

Alcohol & Problem Drug Use in the 
Workplace 

www.pshsa.ca/products/alcohol-and-problem-drug-use-and-problem-gambling 1 

Cleaning & Disinfection of 
Environmental Surfaces 

www.pshsa.ca/products/cleaning-and-disinfection-of-environmental-surfaces 1 

Ergonomic Tips for Resident or Patient 
Bathrooms 

www.pshsa.ca/products/ergonomic-tips-for-resident-or-patient-bathrooms 1 

Fire & Emergencies Web Tutorial 
(French) 

www.pshsa.ca/product/community-care-fire-and-emergencies-fr/ 1 

Gentle Persuasive Approach Web 
Tutorial 

www.pshsa.ca/product/gentle-persuasive-approach 1 

MSD Toolbox 3A: Getting Started www.pshsa.ca/products/msd-toolbox-part-a-getting-started 1 

MSD Toolbox 3B: Beyond the Basics www.pshsa.ca/products/msd-toolbox-part-b-beyond-the-basics 1 

MSD Toolbox 3C: In-Depth Risk 
Assessment 

www.pshsa.ca/products/msd-toolbox-part-c-in-depth-risk-assessment 1 

New Worker Health & Safety Checklist www.pshsa.ca/products/new-worker-health-and-safety-checklist 1 

Participatory Ergonomics www.pshsa.ca/products/participatory-ergonomics 1 

Preventing the Spread of Infections in 
Health and Community Care Setting 

www.pshsa.ca/products/preventing-the-spread-of-infections-in-health-and-community-care-setting 1 

Protecting Workers Who Work Alone www.pshsa.ca/products/protecting-workers-who-work-alone 1 

Requirements for Physicians to Use 
Safety Engineered Needles 

www.pshsa.ca/products/requirement-for-physicians-to-use-safety-engineered-needles 1 

Roles & Responsibilities Under the 
OHSA Webinar 

www.pshsa.ca/products/roles-and-responsibilities-under-the-ohs-act 1 

Transition of Care Poster www.pshsa.ca/product/transition-of-care 1 

Workplace Bullying www.pshsa.ca/products/workplace-bullying 1 

Total Clicks 1,597 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Should you have any questions, comments or concerns regarding this report or the Affiliate Program, please contact us 
using the information below. 
 
Amanda Allan 

Lead, Market Research & Development 
T: 416 250 2135             
E: aallan@pshsa.ca 

 

 


